
pslc rA.KOTNH PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office: PSEB, Head Office The Mall Patiala-147001, Punjab, India 

O/o: Addl. S.E. P&M Division PSTCL Kothi No. D-307 Thermal Colony Bathinda 

pstcl 

E mail ID srxen-pm-bti@pstcl.org Mobile: 96461-18248 
Short Term Tender Notice No. 04/2024-25 

Supply, Installation & Commissioning of 10 No. 1.5 Ton Split Air Conditioners of reputed Make like Hitachi/ 
Voltas/ Blue Star/ Diakin/ Lloyd or equivalent (With minimum 3 Star BEE Energy Rating) at control room of 220 KV S/S GNDTP Bathinda. Last date for issuance of tender documents: 24.06.2024 till 16:30 hrs, Last date 
for submission of tender: 26.06.2024 till 12:00 hrs. Date/time for opening of tender: 26.06.2024 at 14:30 hrs. 

Note: It is informed that in case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum will be 
published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum/ Terms and conditions, NIT Document/ may be 
seen/downloaded from https:l/pstcl.org 

A-A8 rát.st: sxen-pm-bti@pstcl.org HeteG:96461-18248 
Hde TOH 38 TfeH �. 04/2024-25 

STdL Bathinda 

220 &.ét. H/H Á Ms.st.a.ût. afösr dcIH JH fE yfYu qs fHe fa fus,TSZIH, TäHZG, sfeas, 

fst/0:24.06.2024 , 16:30 A `al }sd 
s'a1 23g }E frst/mi:26.06.2024 , 14:30 AI 

t adegE t frst/at 26.06.2024, 12:00 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

